	








Legends & Heroes
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of 1

	Saturday Rd#3 Fast Times
	
	

	07/20/2024
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 1
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	44. Adult Mini 80cc & Und Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	1
	HON
	
	Art Leva
	Laguna Niguel, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	46. Adult Mini 150cc & Und Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	77
	HON
	
	Dustin Chapin
	Mission Viejo, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	53. Youths 12&U 101ccBikes Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	28
	KTM
	
	Thomas Chavira
	Perris, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	2
	100
	HON
	
	Lilirose Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	



	Race Results
	
	Race: 2
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	22. Jr Open Karts 13-15 yrs A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	DNS
	122
	Kar
	
	Hayden Roben
	
	
	1
	DNS
	
	

	22. Jr Open Karts 13-15 yrs B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	43
	Kar
	
	Sierra Hicks
	
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	100
	Kar
	
	Tucker Roben
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	3
	7k
	YAM
	
	Kaden Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 3
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	11. Open Any Bike No Knob Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	33b
	YAM
	
	Brad Roysdon
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	2
	41
	YAM
	
	Adam Lesley
	Oceanside, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	15. Open Knobbie Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	22
	KAW
	
	Mark Espinoza Iii
	El Cajon, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	



	Race Results
	
	Race: 4
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	29. Adult 100cc 2 St Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	24
	Kar
	
	Jason Rice
	Boulevard, CA
	
	7
	1
	
	

	2
	71
	OTH
	
	Chance Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	8
	2
	
	

	3
	7
	Kar
	
	Nathan Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	4
	48
	Kar
	
	Jp Engh
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	4
	
	

	5
	89
	Kar
	
	Chris Ashton
	Campo, CA
	
	1
	5
	
	

	6
	75
	Kar
	
	Richard Dart Jr
	Boulevard, CA
	
	6
	6
	
	

	7
	17r
	Kar
	
	Art Leva
	Laguna Niguel, CA
	
	5
	7
	
	

	8
	43
	Qua
	
	Sierra Hicks
	Lakeside, CA
	
	2
	8
	
	

	DNS
	2
	Kar
	
	Nicholas Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	9
	DNS
	
	

	DNS
	00
	Kar
	
	Avery Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	DNS
	6
	OTH
	
	Christian Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 5
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	52. Youths 12&U 51ccBikes Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	3
	Kar
	
	Paul Smail
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	1
	
	

	54. Youths 12&U OpenBikes Int



	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	28
	KTM
	
	Thomas Chavira
	Perris, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	54. Youths 12&U OpenBikes Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	xx
	Kar
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	2
	17
	Qua
	
	Ashton Dart
	Boulevard, CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	54. Youths 12&U OpenBikes Beg

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	15
	HON
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 6
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	59. Open Trikes B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	DNF
	7
	3w
	
	Nathan Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	1
	DNF
	
	

	62. Open Quads A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	069
	HON
	
	Michael Thomas
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	22
	YAM
	
	Racheal Weaver
	Yuma, AZ
	
	3
	2
	
	



	Race Results
	
	Race: 7
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	14. Vet 35+ Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	23
	OTH
	
	Jason Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	17. Senior Vet 50+ Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	33b
	YAM
	
	Brad Roysdon
	Jamul, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	41
	YAM
	
	Adam Lesley
	Oceanside, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 8
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	48. Masters' PS 6HP & Un Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	1
	OTH
	
	Ken Davey
	San Diego, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	50. Masters' PS Open Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	13
	OTH
	
	Mario A Ferrez
	Lemon Grove, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	50. Masters' PS Open Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s



	1
	71
	OTH
	
	Chance Rose
	CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	2
	6
	OTH
	
	Christian Rose
	
	
	2
	2
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 9
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	19. Kids' Karts 5-8 yrs B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	44
	Kar
	
	Greyson Crane
	Lakeside, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	2
	38
	HON
	
	Jaxon Rice
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	3
	21x
	Kar
	
	Brenton Dart
	Boulevard, CA
	
	3
	3
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 10
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	25. Lightweight 125cc Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	159
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	26. Heavy Weight 125cc Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	007
	Kar
	
	David Kimmel
	Vista, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	2
	56
	Kar
	
	Blake Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	3
	76
	Kar
	
	Danny Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	2
	3
	
	

	4
	65
	YAM
	
	Craig Crossland
	El Cajon, CA
	
	5
	4
	
	



	27. Adult 125cc Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	11x
	Kar
	
	Mark Espinoza
	El Cajon, CA
	
	8
	1
	
	

	2
	805
	Kar
	
	Nick Crane
	Lakeside, CA
	
	9
	2
	
	

	3
	01
	Kar
	
	Chance Rose
	
	
	6
	3
	
	

	DNS
	16
	Kar
	
	Mark Espinoza Iii
	El Cajon, CA
	
	7
	DNS
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 11
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	20. Karts Cadet Cub 8-12 yrs B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	51
	Kar
	
	Tucker Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	38
	Kar
	
	Jaxon Rice
	Boulevard, CA
	
	9
	2
	
	

	3
	11
	Kar
	
	Paul Smail
	El Centro, CA
	
	7
	3
	
	

	4
	7k
	Kar
	
	Kaden Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	6
	4
	
	

	5
	44
	Kar
	
	Greyson Crane
	Lakeside, CA
	
	3
	5
	
	

	6
	27
	Kar
	
	Hunter Williams
	El Centro, CA
	
	8
	6
	
	

	7
	15
	Kar
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	4
	7
	
	

	8
	26
	Kar
	
	Harper Williams
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	8
	
	

	DNS
	56
	Kar
	
	Crosley Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	DNS
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 12
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm




	33. Run What You Brung 16+ A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	56
	Kar
	
	Blake Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	48x
	Kar
	
	Ray Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	3
	77
	Kar
	
	Jacob Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	3
	
	

	4
	10
	Kar
	
	Drew Williams
	El Centro, CA
	
	6
	4
	
	

	5
	159
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	5
	
	

	6
	76
	Kar
	
	Danny Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	4
	6
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 13
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	20. Karts Cadet 8-12 yrs A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	1
	Kar
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	DNS
	122
	Kar
	
	Hayden Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	2
	DNS
	
	

	23. 4 Stroke Jr 13-15 yrs A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	27x2
	Kar
	
	Anthony Sweetman
	Lakeside, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 14
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	40. Outlaw Karts A




	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	28
	Kar
	
	Chase Taber
	Yuma, AZ
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	5
	Kar
	
	George Wolf
	Santee, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	3
	11
	Kar
	
	Lauren Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	DNS
	11k
	OTL
	
	Kaylee Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	DNS
	
	

	DNS
	64
	Kar
	
	Marty Wolf
	El Cajon, CA
	
	5
	DNS
	
	

	DNS
	59p
	Kar
	
	Alan Phillips
	El Cajon, CA
	
	6
	DNS
	
	

	DNS
	3
	OTL
	
	Ray Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	40. Outlaw Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	DNS
	67
	HON
	
	Brrent Horstman
	San Diego, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 15
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	64. Jr. Open Quads A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	11
	HON
	
	Ivy Sperling
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	64. Jr. Open Quads B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	15
	HON
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	



	2
	9
	Qua
	
	Brenton Dart
	CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 16
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	28. Adult 4 Stroke Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	11
	Kar
	
	Lauren Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	28. Adult 4 Stroke Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	77
	Kar
	
	Pete Tart
	San Diego, CA
	
	DNS
	1
	
	

	29. Adult 100cc 2 St Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	48
	Kar
	
	Ray Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	2
	10
	Kar
	
	Drew Williams
	El Centro, CA
	
	6
	2
	
	

	3
	77
	Kar
	
	Jacob Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	3
	
	

	4
	00
	Kar
	
	Avery Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	4
	
	

	31. Stock 125cc Shift A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	805
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 17
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm




	21. KPV 2 Jr 13-15 yrs A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	122
	Kar
	
	Hayden Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	21. KPV 2 Jr 13-15 yrs B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	DNS
	100
	Kar
	
	Tucker Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	3
	DNS
	
	

	23. 4 Stroke Jr 13-15 yrs B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	DNS
	007
	Kar
	
	Cody Mattazaro
	San Diego, CA
	
	2
	DNS
	
	

	
	This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com
	
	

	Legends & Heroes
	Page 1
of 1

	Saturday Rd#3 Fast Times
	
	

	07/20/2024
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 1
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	44. Adult Mini 80cc & Und Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	1
	HON
	
	Art Leva
	Laguna Niguel, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	46. Adult Mini 150cc & Und Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	77
	HON
	
	Dustin Chapin
	Mission Viejo, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	53. Youths 12&U 101ccBikes Int




	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point
s

	1
	28
	KTM
	
	Thomas Chavira
	Perris, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	2
	100
	HON
	
	Lilirose Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 2
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	22. Jr Open Karts 13-15 yrs A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	DNS
	122
	Kar
	
	Hayden Roben
	
	
	1
	DNS
	
	

	22. Jr Open Karts 13-15 yrs B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	43
	Kar
	
	Sierra Hicks
	
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	100
	Kar
	
	Tucker Roben
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	3
	7k
	YAM
	
	Kaden Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 3
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	11. Open Any Bike No Knob Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	33b
	YAM
	
	Brad Roysdon
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	2
	41
	YAM
	
	Adam Lesley
	Oceanside, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	15. Open Knobbie Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	22
	KAW
	
	Mark Espinoza Iii
	El Cajon, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 5
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	52. Youths 12&U 51ccBikes Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	3
	Kar
	
	Paul Smail
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	1
	
	

	54. Youths 12&U OpenBikes Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	28
	KTM
	
	Thomas Chavira
	Perris, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	54. Youths 12&U OpenBikes Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	xx
	Kar
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	2
	17
	Qua
	
	Ashton Dart
	Boulevard, CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	54. Youths 12&U OpenBikes Beg

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	15
	HON
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 6
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	59. Open Trikes B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s




	DNF
	7
	3w
	
	Nathan Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	1
	DNF
	
	

	62. Open Quads A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	069
	HON
	
	Michael Thomas
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	22
	YAM
	
	Racheal Weaver
	Yuma, AZ
	
	3
	2
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 7
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	14. Vet 35+ Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	23
	OTH
	
	Jason Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	17. Senior Vet 50+ Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	33b
	YAM
	
	Brad Roysdon
	Jamul, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	41
	YAM
	
	Adam Lesley
	Oceanside, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 8
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	48. Masters' PS 6HP & Un Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	1
	OTH
	
	Ken Davey
	San Diego, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	50. Masters' PS Open Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	13
	OTH
	
	Mario A Ferrez
	Lemon Grove, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	50. Masters' PS Open Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	71
	OTH
	
	Chance Rose
	CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	2
	6
	OTH
	
	Christian Rose
	
	
	2
	2
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 9
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm



	19. Kids' Karts 5-8 yrs B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	44
	Kar
	
	Greyson Crane
	Lakeside, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	2
	38
	HON
	
	Jaxon Rice
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	3
	21x
	Kar
	
	Brenton Dart
	Boulevard, CA
	
	3
	3
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 10
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	25. Lightweight 125cc Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	159
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	26. Heavy Weight 125cc Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	007
	Kar
	
	David Kimmel
	Vista, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	2
	56
	Kar
	
	Blake Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	3
	76
	Kar
	
	Danny Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	2
	3
	
	

	4
	65
	YAM
	
	Craig Crossland
	El Cajon, CA
	
	5
	4
	
	

	27. Adult 125cc Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	11x
	Kar
	
	Mark Espinoza
	El Cajon, CA
	
	8
	1
	
	

	2
	805
	Kar
	
	Nick Crane
	Lakeside, CA
	
	9
	2
	
	

	3
	01
	Kar
	
	Chance Rose
	
	
	6
	3
	
	

	DNS
	16
	Kar
	
	Mark Espinoza
Iii
	El Cajon, CA
	
	7
	DNS
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 11
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	20. Karts Cadet Cub 8-12 yrs B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	51
	Kar
	
	Tucker Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	38
	Kar
	
	Jaxon Rice
	Boulevard, CA
	
	9
	2
	
	




	3
	11
	Kar
	
	Paul Smail
	El Centro, CA
	
	7
	3
	
	

	4
	7k
	Kar
	
	Kaden Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	6
	4
	
	

	5
	44
	Kar
	
	Greyson Crane
	Lakeside, CA
	
	3
	5
	
	

	6
	27
	Kar
	
	Hunter Williams
	El Centro, CA
	
	8
	6
	
	

	7
	15
	Kar
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	4
	7
	
	

	8
	26
	Kar
	
	Harper Williams
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	8
	
	

	DNS
	56
	Kar
	
	Crosley Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	DNS
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 12
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	33. Run What You Brung 16+ A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	56
	Kar
	
	Blake Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	48x
	Kar
	
	Ray Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	3
	77
	Kar
	
	Jacob Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	3
	
	

	4
	10
	Kar
	
	Drew Williams
	El Centro, CA
	
	6
	4
	
	

	5
	159
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	5
	
	

	6
	76
	Kar
	
	Danny Leetch
	Alpine, CA
	
	4
	6
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 13
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	20. Karts Cadet 8-12 yrs A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	1
	Kar
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	DNS
	122
	Kar
	
	Hayden Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	2
	DNS
	
	

	23. 4 Stroke Jr 13-15 yrs A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	27x2
	Kar
	
	Anthony Sweetman
	Lakeside, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 14
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	40. Outlaw Karts A



	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point
s

	1
	28
	Kar
	
	Chase Taber
	Yuma, AZ
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	5
	Kar
	
	George Wolf
	Santee, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	3
	11
	Kar
	
	Lauren Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	DNS
	11k
	OTL
	
	Kaylee Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	DNS
	
	

	DNS
	64
	Kar
	
	Marty Wolf
	El Cajon, CA
	
	5
	DNS
	
	

	DNS
	59p
	Kar
	
	Alan Phillips
	El Cajon, CA
	
	6
	DNS
	
	

	DNS
	3
	OTL
	
	Ray Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	40. Outlaw Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	DNS
	67
	HON
	
	Brrent Horstman
	San Diego, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 15
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	64. Jr. Open Quads A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	11
	HON
	
	Ivy Sperling
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	64. Jr. Open Quads B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	15
	HON
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	2
	9
	Qua
	
	Brenton Dart
	CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 16
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	28. Adult 4 Stroke Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	11
	Kar
	
	Lauren Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	28. Adult 4 Stroke Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	77
	Kar
	
	Pete Tart
	San Diego, CA
	
	DNS
	1
	
	




	29. Adult 100cc 2 St Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	48
	Kar
	
	Ray Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	2
	10
	Kar
	
	Drew Williams
	El Centro, CA
	
	6
	2
	
	

	3
	77
	Kar
	
	Jacob Gaddis
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	3
	
	

	4
	00
	Kar
	
	Avery Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	4
	
	

	31. Stock 125cc Shift A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	805
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 17
	
	
	Printed:
	09:19
pm

	21. KPV 2 Jr 13-15 yrs A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	1
	122
	Kar
	
	Hayden Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	21. KPV 2 Jr 13-15 yrs B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	DNS
	100
	Kar
	
	Tucker Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	3
	DNS
	
	

	23. 4 Stroke Jr 13-15 yrs B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Heat
	Main
	
	Point s

	DNS
	007
	Kar
	
	Cody Mattazaro
	San Diego, CA
	
	2
	DNS
	
	

	
	This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com
	
	



